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Participants in the Stockholm 2011 Metaphor Festival

Participant Affiliation Country E-mail

Albarakat, Abdullah Yarmouk University (Irbid) Jordan abdullahamer@yahoo.com
Aleksandrova, Tatiana Saratov State University (Saratov) Russia alexandrovatn@yandex.ru
Alm-Arvius, Christina Stockholm University Sweden christina.alm-arvius@english.su.se
Antovi¢, Mihailo University of Ni$ Serbia mantovic@gmail.com
Arizono, Satomi University of Birmingham UK stm_arzn@hotmail.co.jp
Avxentevskaya, Maria Herzen State Pedagogical U (St. Petersburg) Russia m.avxent@gmail.com
Baczkowska, Anna Kazimierz Wielki University (Bydgoszcz) Poland ab@ukw.edu.pl
Bagdavadze, Natalia Ivane Javakhishvili Thilisi State University Georgia n_bagdavadze@yahoo.com
Bagés, Juanita Universidad complutense de Madrid Spain juanita.bages@gmail.com
Bailin, Alan Hofstra University (New York) USA ajbailin51@gmail.com
Barcelona, Antonio University of Cordova Spain antonio.barcelona@uco.es
Barnden, John University of Birmingham UK J.A.Barnden@cs.bham.ac.uk
Basilio, Margarida Pontificia Universidade Catdlica do Rio de Janeiro Brazil marbas@centroin.com.br
Beaulieu , Marie-Pier University of Montreal Canada mpbeaulieu@mac.com
Bergstrom, Annika University West (Trollhattan) Sweden annika.bergstrom@hv.se
Biernacka, Ewa The Open University UK e.a.biernacka@open.ac.uk
Blanco Carridn , Olga University of Cordova Spain fflblcao@uco.es

Bolognesi, Marianna University of Turin Italy marianna.bolognesi@gmail.com
Bondesson, Kenneth Kristjan Kanda University of International Studies (Kanda) Japan kenneth-b@kanda.kuis.ac.jp
Brozyna , Matgorzata Jagiellonian University (Krakow) Poland malgorzatabrozyna@wp.pl
Céanovas, Cristobal Pagan University of Murcia Spain cpcanovas@um.es

Canuti, Silvia University of Salento (Lecce) Italy doppiaesse82@libero.it
Cebula-Antosiak, Alisja University of Gdansk Poland alicja.antosiak@gmail.com
Choban, Mayya National Academy of Security Service Ukraine choban@ukr.net
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Chojnowska, Marzena University of Gdansk Poland marzena.chojnowska@gmail.com
Chwesiuk, Joanna University of Warsaw Poland joannachwesiuk@gmail.com
Coles-Bjerre, Andrea University of Oregon USA acoles@uoregon.edu

Cooper, Andrew Stockholm University Sweden andrew.t.cooper@hotmail.co.uk
Czyzewska, Aneta University of Warsaw Poland anettee2u@gmail.com

Daraselia, Nino Ivane Javakhishvili Thilisi State University Georgia nino.daraselia@yahoo.com
Dixon, Izabela University of Gdarsk Poland izabela.dixon@gmail.com
Dobrolovskij, Dmitrij Stockholm University Sweden dmitrij.dobrovolskij@slav.su.se
Dolidze, Rusudan Thilisi State University Georgia rusudan_dolidze@yahoo.com
Dong, Caixia University of Copenhagen Denmark dongcx@hotmail.com

Eder, Thomas University of Vienna Austria thomas.eder@univie.ac.at
Ekelund, Bo Stockholm University Sweden bo.ekelund@english.su.se

Estaji, Azam Ferdowsi University of Mashhad (Mashhad) Iran estajiz@yahoo.com

Eubanks, Philip Northern Illinois (DeKalb) USA eubanksl@niu.edu

Falkum, Ingrid Lossius University of Oslo Norway i.l.falkum@ifikk.uio.no
Fotovatnia, Zahra Islamic Azad University (Najaf Abad ) Iran z_fotovatnia@phu.iaun.ac.ir
Friberg-Harnesk, Hedda Mid-Sweden University (Harndsand) Sweden Hedda.Friberg@miun.se
Ghandchi, Narges University of Copenhagen? Denmark narguessgh@gmail.com
Hajialikhani , Shekoofeh Islamic Azad University (Najaf Abad ) Iran shekoofeh.alikhani@gmail.com
Handl, Sandra Ludwig-Maximilians-University (Munich) Germany sandra.handl@anglistik.uni-muenchen.de
Hernandez Gomariz, Maria University of Cordova Spain I152hegoi@uco.es

Isabel

Huber, Laure University Lumieres Lyon 2 (Lyons) France huberlor@voila.fr

Hoglin, Jorgen Mid-Sweden University Sweden jorgen.hoglin@miun.se

Jawad, Hisham Sultan Qaboos University Oman hajawad@squ.edu.om
Johannesson, Nils-Lennart Stockholm University Sweden nils-lennart.johannesson@english.su.se
Johansson Falck, Marlene Umea University (Umea) Sweden Marlene.Johansson.Falck@engelska.umu.se
Johnson, Martina University of Pisa Italy martinaljohnson@gmail.com
Kaneko , Michiko University of Bristol UK Michiko.Kaneko@bristol.ac.uk
Karpova, Olga Russian State University of Humanities Russia o_k @inbox.ru

Kheovichai , Baramee University of Birmingham UK BXK0O05@bham.ac.uk
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Koller, Veronika University of Lancaster UK v.koller@lancs.ac.uk
Kraska-Szlenk, lwona University of Warsaw Poland i.kraska@uw.edu.pl
Kwiatkowska, Alina University of Lodz Poland akwiat@uni.lodz.pl
Ladhari, Soumaya University of Paris-Diderot Paris 7 France soumayali@voila.fr
Langacker, Ronald University of California at San Diego USA rlangacker@ucsd.edu
Magnusson, Ulf Luled University of Technology (Luled) Sweden mag.nusson@bredband.net
Mansilla Perez, Ana University of Murcia Spain anamansi@um.es
Mgaya, Gerson University of Eastern Finland Finland mgaya@student.uef.fi
Minugh, David Stockholm University Sweden david.minugh@english.su.se
Mishlanov, Yaroslav Perm State University Russia mishlanovas@mail.ru
Mishlanova , Svetlana Perm State University (Perm) Russia mishlanovas@mail.ru
Mukhina, Yulia Saratov State University (Saratov) Russia juliam@mail.ru
Naseh, Leyla Stockholm University Sweden leyla.naseh@ped.su.se
Negrea, Elena College of Communication and Public Relations (Bucharest) Romania elena.negrea@comunicare.ro
Negretti , Raffaella Stockholm University Sweden raffaella.negretti@english.su.se
Novoselec, Zvonimir Zagreb University Croatia zvonimir.novoselec2 @zg.t-com.hr
Okubo, Tomonori Kansai University Japan tomonori@kansai-u.ac.jp
Pannain, Rossella Universita degli Studi di Napoli “L’Orientale” (Naples) Italy rossellapannain@hotmail.com
Penz, Hermine University of Graz Austria hermine.penz@uni-graz.at
Permyakova, Tatyana Higher School of Economics, Perm Russia perml@hotmail.com
Popa, Mihaela University of Birmingham UK m.popa@cs.bham.ac.uk
Punter, David University of Bristol UK David.Punter@bristol.ac.uk
Paivarinta, Anne University of Tampere Finland anne.paivarinta@uta.fi
P6ppel, Ludmila University of Stockholm Sweden ludmila.poppel@slav.su.se
Reijnierse, Gudrun VU University Amsterdam Nether- g.reijnierse@gmail.com

lands
Rejniewicz, Paulina University of Gdansk Poland prejniewicz@gmail.com
Rusieshvili, Manana Thilisi State University (Thilisi) Georgia manana_rusieshvili@yahoo.co.uk
Ryland, Susan University for the Creative Arts UK mail@susanryland.co.uk
Savard-Corbeil, Mathilde University of Montreal Canada mathilde.savard-corbeil@umontreal.ca
Shimotori, Misuzu Umea University Sweden Misuzu.shimotori@ling.umu.se
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Sorahi, Mohammad Amin Islamic Azad University (Abadeh) Iran masorahi@hotmail.com
Svala, Marjaana Jarvenpaa College (Jarvenpaa) Finland marjaana.svala@jarvenpaa.fi
Tien, Adrian National University of Singapore Singapore | chsta@nus.edu.sg
Utkina, Tatyana National Research University Higher School of Economics Russia utkinist@dom.raid.ru

(Perm)
Verdin Amaro, Karina Autonomous University of Queretaro & A U of Nayarit karinaivett@hotmail.com
Villads Petersen, Niels Arhus University Denmark nielsvillads@gmail.com
Vogelbacher, Stefanie Ruprecht-Karls-Universitat (Heidelberg) Germany stefanie.vogelbacher@as.uni-heidelberg.de
Wajngot, Marion Stockholm University Sweden marion.wajngot@english.su.se
Wojciechowska, Sylwia Adam Mickiewicz University (Poznan) Poland sylwiab@amu.edu.pl
Wrethed, Joakim Stockholm University Sweden joakim.wrethed@upc.su.se
Zawilinska-Janas, Matgorzata Adam Mickiewicz University (Poznan) Poland mzawilinska@ifa.amu.edu.pl
Zeligman, Gloria Stockholm University Sweden gloria.zeligman@comhem.se
Zhdanova, Svetlana Perm State University Russia svetlanaur@gmail.com
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